
Saturday, February 20ee ees every quarter-hourSportsfrom 11,0-5.1
12.45, 3.0,

Sports Summaries445 and 6.30 p.m.
Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, Pas and 6.30 p.m.

ZB oie
200m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast session

8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
8. 0 Gardening session (John Henry)
8.30 Three Hits and a Miss
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club
10,30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11. & Encore: Hits from Past Years
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
12. 2 p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summary2.2 Saturday Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary4.1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Star: Ray Martin6.15 Meiedies of the Moment
8.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 bed

/
Lived Dangerously7.46 Time

8. 0 it’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.465 Variety
9.30 The All Blacks in Britain, by JimParker
9.47 London Commentary10. 0 Stop the Music10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

ras Blears86. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
9.15 Vocal Variety
9.30 Instrumental Parade
9.45 Rhythm of Today
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Racing Results every Quarter-Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. @ Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5,30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutier)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Out of the Shadows
They Lived Dangerously
Variety TimeIt’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Silks and Saddles
Light VarietyAll Blacks in the British Isles, byParker
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9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 Latest from Overseas
yee 4 Feats

Time from the Studios of
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
(8.30 Bright and Breezy9. O For the Week-end Gardener (DavidCombridge)
9.30 Star for Today: John McCormack
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Record Rendezvous11.0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. O Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.46 Sports Summary
1. 0 Light Variety, including Tunes From
Our Head Office Library3.0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Sports Results
5.30 Sergeant Crosby (final broadcast)
5.45 Tip Top Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music Magazine
Keeping Up with the World (Happi-_

zao
Radio Sports NewsOut of the Shadows
They Lived ppneprouslyThe Dark God
It’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, SailorThe Intruder
Saturday Serenade
Jim Parker Discusses the All BlacksBritish Isles
London Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down

4ZBwe men
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Cricket Results; N.Z. v. Western
Province y

7.35 Morning Star8.16 Racing and Sporting Preview
8. 0 Variety on Record
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10.0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every Quarter-Hour
11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0 Radio Variety2.30 Southland Request Session3.0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Knows
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 New Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously
7.45 Reserved8.0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 Customers’ Corner
3s. 0 Reserved
9.15 Mr. and Mrs, Kostelanetz
9.30 All Blacks in the British Isles, byJim Parker
9.45 London Commentary
10. O Reserved
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0. Rhythm on Record11.20 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Party Pops :

12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
» Oa.m. "Breakfast Session7
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Hit Parade (Bob Hall)
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 American Light Orchestras
9.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall
bag The Four Corners and the Seveneas
10.15 Out on the Range
10.30 The Guardsmen
10.45 Keyboard Capers11. 0 Accent on Strings
11.15 Race Results every Quarter-Hour11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Highlights from Musical Comedy12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.46 Sports Summary2. 0 Light Orchestral Spotlight2.30 Afternoon Variety
8. 0 Sports Summary
4.46 Sports Summary6.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Captain Danger
5.45 Hawaiian Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Famous Fortunes
7.15 Office Wife
7.30 fie’ Lived Dangerously7.45 A Place of Honour
8. 0 Now It Can Be Told
8.30 Variety Time8.45 Irish Interlude
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 All Blacks in the British Isles
9.45 Old Time Harmony10. O Stars of the British Variety Stage10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

A conductor of the Royal Imperial
Opera of St. Petersburg at 20, Andre
Kostelanetz left Russia for America
during the revolution. He became inter-
‘ested in American radio in 1924, and in
the following years he achieved consid-
erable success. Tonight at 9.15, 4ZBwill present recordings by Andre Kos-
telanetz and his orchestra with vocal
interludes by his wife, Lily Pons, awell-known opera star.
* Ps *

At 9.45 every Saturday evening, 2ZAinvites you to listen to "Old Time Har-
mony," featuring the songs of long agoin the way they used to be sung.

Spencer Digby photographDR. H. B. TURBOTT, the "Radio Doctor,"who will be heard again from ZB stations
at 11.0 this morning
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Stylishasa frock
from Paris 4
lovelypieceof jewel-
lery to grace your
wrist. The precision
madeSwissjewelledmove-
mentgivestherighttimeall
thetime Inavarietyofmodels
moderatelypriced fromK1-I5-0
toLI5-I5-0.
In 9ct:gold from L16 to Lar:
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